
Superior Commodities of
Gorontalo Province: Finding

Way for Development Policies
by Rosman Ilato

Submission date: 28-Jun-2023 06:41PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2123896184
File name: s_of_Gorontalo_Province_Finding_Way_for_Development_Policies.pdf (318.11K)
Word count: 5765
Character count: 30684



1

5

11

12

14

17

19

20

21

24

28



2

3

4

6

7

9

10

13

22



1

3

8

15

18

25

26







4



3

16

23

27







10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Superior Commodities of Gorontalo Province: Finding Way for
Development Policies
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repo.poltekkesdepkes-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Mancosa
Student Paper

eprints.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

teunulehjournal.com
Internet Source

internationaljournalcorner.com
Internet Source

www.journalijar.com
Internet Source

mplk.politanikoe.ac.id
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Heni SP Rahayu, Saidah, Risna, Muchtar,
Syafruddin. "Determination of Leading



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Commodities and Its Development Area in
Sigi District Central Sulawesi", E3S Web of
Conferences, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Konsorsium PTS Indonesia -
Small Campus II
Student Paper

Swb Katti, D Pratiwi, R Setiahadi. "Klassen
Typology Approach for Analysis of the Role of
Competitiveness Agricultural Sector", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2019
Publication

journal.yrpipku.com
Internet Source

ijebmr.com
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

jurnal.stiepemuda.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

fis.ung.ac.id
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Frederic Winston Nalle, Dominikus Kopong
Duli, Charles Amteme. "THE ROLE OF
LEADING SECTOR IN REALIZING INCLUSIVE
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT IN NORTH
CENTRAL TIMOR DISTRICT", Jurnal AGRISEP:
Kajian Masalah Sosial Ekonomi Pertanian dan
Agribisnis, 2022
Publication

www.ajhssr.com
Internet Source

www.borobudur.ac.id
Internet Source

A N Rukmana, A Aviasti, R Amaranti.
"Determining the regional potential sector
using the Analytical Hierarchy Process (AHP)",
IOP Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2020
Publication

Eka Fitriyanti. "ZAKAT AND ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT ANALYSIS OF BANGKA
BELITUNG TOWARDS SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT GOALS 2030", ASY
SYAR'IYYAH: JURNAL ILMU SYARI'AH DAN
PERBANKAN ISLAM, 2019
Publication

Keumala Andayani, Miftahuddin. "Economic
base determination and influence of several



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

variables against contributions percentage of
the GDRP in Aceh Besar district", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2018
Publication

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

D Kartikawati, Darsono, M T Sundari. "The
role of agriculture, forestry and fishery sector
in the development of Malinau District
(location quotient and shift share approach)",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication

Surya, A Y Fadwiwati. "Potential of food crop
waste as one of beef cattle feed sources to
support meat self-sufficiency in Gorontalo
District during the new normal period", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2021
Publication

Sjamsul Arief, Ujianto, Djohan Mashudi.
"SUSTAINABILITY ECONOMIC AND
ECONOMIC GROWTH: THE MODERATING
EFFECT OF DISPARITY REGION AND INCOME
ON SOCIETY WELFARE", International Journal



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

of Research -GRANTHAALAYAH, 2018
Publication


